| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 18.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  20.

Sunday, April 18, 2010

Judges Name:

| Elite Run 1 I

Judy Boone

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 08:36 AM Total Runs: 26

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 18. Stop Time: 08:47 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08
08 Std Missy Corgi Pembroke Sheina Fountaine T172 46.87 27 6 33 -/1

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16
16 Vet Zee Zee Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E118787 48.09 33 12 45 -/1

16 Vet Macy Aust. Shepherd Sandy Thompson E115372 54.67 25 2 27 -/2

16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 46.21 35 12 47 -1

16+ Vet Ace Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E101387 47.41 27 6 33 -2

20 Std Elite Elite Std 20
20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 E

20 Std Blade Border Collie Kim Schaefer T1415 42.74 35 20 55 Q/1

20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 45.73 44 6 50 -2

20 Std Dash Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert N125100 41.26 43 6 49 -/3

20 Std Sport Border Collie Joanne Steinbach T2784 47.25 35 12 47 -/4

20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 54.29 38 6 44 -/5

20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 4545 30 12 42 -/6

20 Std Remington Border Collie Bev Olson T568 49.58 35 6 41 -7

20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 43.96 28 12 40 -/8

20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 40.71 32 6 38 -/9

20 Std Bravo Aust. Shepherd Lisa DelLuisa N133516 47.50 25 12 37 -110

20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 54.53 27 2 29 -/111

20 Std Moxie Aust. Shepherd Lissie Kaufman LEP1037 NT 0 0 0 -112

20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 44 .48 38 12 50 -1

20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 44.69 36 6 42 -/2

20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 43.62 31 6 37 -/4

20+ Std Rogue Aust. Shepherd Caroline Bauer N150568 43.68 30 0 30 -/5

20+ Std Jesse Aust. Shepherd Dick & Suzi Johnson N137811 NT 4 0 4 -7

20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 NT 3 0 3 -/8

24 Std Elite Elite Std 24
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| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 18. Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  20.

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Elite Run 1 I

Judges Name: Judy Boone

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 08:36 AM Total Runs: 26

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 18. Stop Time: 08:47 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place
Height Time Points Points Points Place
24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander T1627 48.77 33 6 39 -/3
24 Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 51.89 30 0 30 -/6
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| Open Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, April 18, 2010 | Open Run 1 I

Gamble SCT Small:  19. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  21. Judges Name: Judy Boone

Gamble SCT Medium:  18. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  20. Start Time: 08:48 AM Total Runs: 6

Gamble SCT Large:  17. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  19. Stop Time: 08:53 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Flash Aust. Shepherd Tanya Wheeler E109835 S

20 Std Open Open Std 20
20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 41.48 37 20 57 QN

20 Std Genie Aust. Shepherd Ellie Driver E130400 52.55 25 12 37 -2

20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 4411 27 2 29 -/3

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Kaledin Smooth Collie Rebecca Addington T667 52.78 28 6 34 -1

20+ Std Jack GSD Mary Bente TDL874296105 52.87 28 6 34 -/2
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| Novice Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small:

18.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  20.

Sunday, April 18, 2010

Judges Name:

| Novice Run 1 I

Judy Boone

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 09:12 AM Total Runs: 9

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 18. Stop Time: 09:24 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Novice Novice Std 08
08 Std Lola Chihuahua Joan Kurlander PENDING 39.73 26 20 46 Q/1

12 Std Novice Novice Std 12
12 Std Ringo English Cocker Spa Lynnda Lenzen N/A S

12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 43.40 17 20 37 QN1

20 Std Novice Novice Std 20
20 Std Dash Aust. Shepherd Leanne Pinsonneault E521625 39.55 24 20 44 QN

20 Std Kye - FOE Border Collie Simone Holt N/A 41.93 26 6 32 -2

20 Std Blink Aust. Shepherd Shanna Gonzales N161552 43.81 26 2 28 -/3

20 Std Kashi Aust. Shepherd Sheina Fountaine E160979 41.43 24 2 26 -/4

20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever  Kathy Crews PENDING 44.20 30 20 50 QN

20+ Std Cash Golden Retriever Karleen Kruger T2808 39.04 26 20 46 Q/2
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| Elite Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 17.
Gamble SCT Medium: 16.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  19.
Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH: 18.

Sunday, April 18, 2010

Start Time: 09:24 AM

Judges Name:

Total Runs: 23

| Elite Run 2 I

Judy Boone

Gamble SCT Large:  15. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17. Stop Time: 10:05 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08
08 Std Missy Corgi Pembroke Sheina Fountaine T172 50.82 14 12 26 -/1

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16
16 Vet Annie Aust. Shepherd Mary Bente E104584 44.28 27 6 33 -/1

16 Vet Macy Aust. Shepherd Sandy Thompson E115372 46.09 16 0 16 -/2

16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 39.73 36 20 56 QN

16+ Vet Ace Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E101387 46.29 34 12 46 -2

20 Std Elite Elite Std 20
20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 38.45 39 20 59 Q/1

20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 43.90 36 20 56 Q/2

20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 42.58 32 20 52 Q/3

20 Std Moxie Aust. Shepherd Lissie Kaufman LEP1037 43.10 30 20 50 Q/4

20 Std Sport Border Collie Joanne Steinbach T2784 49.45 36 12 48 -/5

20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 42.07 33 12 45 -/6

20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 45.06 31 12 43 -7

20 Std Remington Border Collie Bev Olson T568 40.57 33 6 39 -/8

20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 46.92 31 6 37 -/9

20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 49.28 24 12 36 -110

20 Std Bravo Aust. Shepherd Lisa DelLuisa N133516 52.24 19 2 21 -111

20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 E

20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 42.00 32 12 44 -/

20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 43.10 29 12 41 -2

20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 47.20 38 0 38 -/3

20+ Std Jesse Aust. Shepherd Dick & Suzi Johnson N137811 NT 6 0 6 -/6

24 Std Elite Elite Std 24
24 Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 46.07 21 12 33 -/4

24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander T1627 39.65 24 0 24 -/5
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| Open Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, April 18, 2010 | Open Run 2 I

Gamble SCT Small:  18. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  20. Judges Name: Judy Boone

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 10:08 AM Total Runs: 7

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  18. Stop Time: 10:24 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

12 Std Open Open Std 12
12 Std Sky Papillon Sharon Schirmer NA 45.12 24 6 30 -1

16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Flash Aust. Shepherd Tanya Wheeler E109835 55.47 22 0 22 -/1

20 Std Open Open Std 20
20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 42.70 22 20 42 QN

20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 39.17 32 6 38 -/2

20 Std Genie Aust. Shepherd Ellie Driver E130400 62.01 23 0 23 -/3

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Jack GSD Mary Bente TDL874296105 43.36 29 20 49 Q/1

20+ Std Kaledin Smooth Collie Rebecca Addington T667 39.80 25 20 45 Q/2
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| Novice Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Novice Run 2 I

Gamble SCT Small:  18. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  20. Judges Name: Judy Boone

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 10:33 AM Total Runs: 10

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 18. Stop Time: 10:49 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Novice Novice Std 08
08 Std Lola Chihuahua Joan Kurlander PENDING 4557 28 20 48 Q/1

12 Std Novice Novice Std 12
12 Std Ringo English Cocker Spa Lynnda Lenzen N/A 46.24 15 20 35 Q1

12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 42.88 19 2 21 -/2

16+ Vet Novice Novice Vet 16+
16+ Vet Cody Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek LEP744 43.50 22 20 42 QN

20 Std Novice Novice Std 20
20 Std Dash Aust. Shepherd Leanne Pinsonneault E521625 37.37 25 20 45 QN

20 Std Kye - FOE Border Collie Simone Holt N/A 38.61 18 19 37 -2

20 Std Kashi Aust. Shepherd Sheina Fountaine E160979 43.57 17 6 23 -/3

20 Std Blink Aust. Shepherd Shanna Gonzales N161552 42.38 1 6 7 -/4

20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever  Kathy Crews PENDING 42.92 25 20 45 Q/1

20+ Std Cash Golden Retriever Karleen Kruger T2808 45.90 18 20 38 Q/2
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| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  31.75 SCT Small Vet/JH:  34.92 Distance: 127.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  29.88 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  32.87 Start Time: 02:24 PM Total Runs: 25

SCT Large: 28.22 SCT Large Vet/JH:  31.04 Stop Time: 02:24 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Abby Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A 28.84 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.40
08 Std Ace Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A 33.47 1.72 0 1.72 -2 3.79
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Annie Aust. Shepherd Mary Bente E104584 30.97 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.10
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Flash Aust. Shepherd Tanya Wheeler E109835 S

16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 32.71 1.67 0 1.67 -/1 3.88
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Bravo Aust. Shepherd Lisa DelLuisa N133516 S

20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 E

20 Std Sport Border Collie Joanne Steinbach T2784 20.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 6.05
20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 22.35 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.68
20 Std Remington Border Collie Bev Olson T568 22.38 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.67
20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 24.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 5.16
20 Std Genie Aust. Shepherd Ellie Driver E130400 29.52 1.30 0 1.30 -/5 4.30
20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 29.67 1.45 0 1.45 -/6 4.28
20 Std Dash Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert N125100 21.27 0.00 5 5.00 -7 5.97
20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 29.10 0.88 5 5.88 -/8 4.36
20 Std Moxie Aust. Shepherd Lissie Kaufman LEP1037 32.36 414 10 14.14 -/9 3.92
20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 25.47 0.00 20 20.00 -/10 4.99
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 20.92 0.00 60 60.00 -/111 6.07
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Jack GSD Mary Bente TDL874296105 S

20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 E

20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 24.26 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.23
20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 24.48 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.19
20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 19.57 0.00 60 60.00 -/4 6.49
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24

24 Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 E
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| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

SCT Small: 31.75
SCT Medium:  29.88

SCT Small Vet/JH:  34.92
SCT Medium Vet/JH:  32.87
SCT Large Vet/JH:  31.04

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Elite Run 1 I

Judges Name: Judy Boone
Total Runs: 25

Time

Bonus Q/Place YPS

SCT Large: 28.22

Owner's Name

Jump Division Call Name Breed
Height
24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander

Faults
0.00

Course Total
Faults Faults Place
0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.79
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| Open Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, April 18, 2010 | Open Run 1 I

SCT Small:  34.46 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.91 Distance: 112.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  32. SCT Medium Vet/dJH:  35.2 Start Time: 03:04 PM Total Runs: 5

SCT Large:  29.87 SCT Large Vet/JH:  32.85 Stop Time: 03:10 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Ripley Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A 43.29 8.83 0 8.83 -1 2.59
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 18.95 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.91
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Cash Golden Retriever Karleen Kruger T2808 27.34 0.00 10 10.00 -1 4.10
20+ Std Kaledin Smooth Collie Rebecca Addington T667 35.90 6.03 5 11.03 -/2 3.12
20+ Std Jesse Aust. Shepherd Dick & Suzi Johnson N137811 18.82 0.00 25 25.00 -/3 5.95
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| Novice Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Novice Run 1 I

SCT Small:  41.2 SCT Small Vet/JH:  45.32 Distance:  103.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  37.45 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 41.2 Start Time: 03:33 PM Total Runs: 5

SCT Large:  34.33 SCT Large Vet/JH: 37.78 Stop Time: 03:34 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Novice Novice Std 08

08 Std Lola Chihuahua Joan Kurlander PENDING 26.74 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.85
20 Std Novice Novice Std 20

20 Std Dash Aust. Shepherd Leanne Pinsonneault E521625 20.04 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.14
20 Std Kye - FOE Border Collie Simone Holt N/A 18.98 0.00 5 5.00 -2 5.43
20 Std Zuhmm Aust. Shepherd Mary Ann Field 521633 21.66 0.00 5 5.00 -/3 4.76
20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever  Kathy Crews PENDING 21.50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.79
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| Elite Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  31.75 SCT Small Vet/JH:  34.92 Distance: 127.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  29.88 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  32.87 Start Time: 02:28 PM Total Runs: 23

SCT Large: 28.22 SCT Large Vet/JH:  31.04 Stop Time: 02:51 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Abby Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A 27.18 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.67
08 Std Ace Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A 31.05 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.09
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Flash Aust. Shepherd Tanya Wheeler E109835 S

16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 25.12 0.00 5 5.00 -/1 5.06
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Bravo Aust. Shepherd Lisa DelLuisa N133516 S

20 Std Moxie Aust. Shepherd Lissie Kaufman LEP1037 S

20 Std Sport Border Collie Joanne Steinbach T2784 20.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 6.05
20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 22.36 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.68
20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 26.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.86
20 Std Genie Aust. Shepherd Ellie Driver E130400 28.59 0.37 0 0.37 -14 4.44
20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 29.22 1.00 0 1.00 -/5 4.35
20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 29.73 1.51 0 1.51 -/6 4.27
20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 27.12 0.00 5 5.00 -7 4.68
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 34.19 5.97 0 5.97 -/8 3.71
20 Std Remington Border Collie Bev Olson T568 30.92 2.70 5 7.70 -/9 4.1
20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 41.57 13.35 25 38.35 -/110 3.06
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 21.95 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.79
20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 24.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.27
20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 24.55 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.17
20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 29.21 0.99 15 15.99 -/5 4.35
20+ Std Jack GSD Mary Bente TDL874296105 41.47 13.25 10 23.25 -7 3.06
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24

24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander T1627 25.16 0.00 5 5.00 -/4 5.05
24 Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 30.92 2.70 20 22.70 -/6 4.1
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| Open Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, April 18, 2010 | Open Run 2 I

SCT Small:  34.46 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.91 Distance: 112.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  32. SCT Medium Vet/dJH:  35.2 Start Time: 03:14 PM Total Runs: 5

SCT Large:  29.87 SCT Large Vet/JH:  32.85 Stop Time: 03:19 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Ripley Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A S

20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 18.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.93
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Cash Golden Retriever  Karleen Kruger T2808 24.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.55
20+ Std Jesse Aust. Shepherd Dick & Suzi Johnson N137811 21.74 0.00 10 10.00 -/2 5.15
20+ Std Kaledin Smooth Collie Rebecca Addington T667 31.88 2.01 35 37.01 -/3 3.51
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| Novice Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Novice Run 2 I

SCT Small:  41.2 SCT Small Vet/JH:  45.32 Distance:  103.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  37.45 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 41.2 Start Time: 03:50 PM Total Runs: 5

SCT Large:  34.33 SCT Large Vet/JH: 37.78 Stop Time: 03:51 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Novice Novice Std 08

08 Std Lola Chihuahua Joan Kurlander PENDING 27.06 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.81
20 Std Novice Novice Std 20

20 Std Zuhmm Aust. Shepherd Mary Ann Field 521633 22.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.49
20 Std Dash Aust. Shepherd Leanne Pinsonneault E521625 25.58 0.00 5 5.00 -/2 4.03
20 Std Kye - FOE Border Collie Simone Holt N/A 33.30 0.00 15 15.00 -/3 3.09
20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever  Kathy Crews PENDING 22.39 0.00 5 5.00 -1 4.60
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Distance: 172.00

SCT Small:  52.92
SCT Medium:  49.14
SCT Large: 45.87

SCT Small Vet/JH:  58.22
SCT Medium Vet/JH: 54.06
SCT Large Vet/JH:  50.45

Sunday, April 18, 2010

Start Time: 11:11 AM
Stop Time: 11:42 AM

Judges Name:

Total Runs: 28

| Elite Run 1 I

Judy Boone

Jump Division Call Name

Height

08 Std Elite
08 Std Abby
08 Std Ace

08 Std Missy
12 Std Elite
12 Std Sky

16 Vet Elite
16 Vet Macy
16 Vet Zee Zee
16+ Vet Elite
16+ Vet Max
16+ Vet Ace

20 Std Elite
20 Std Blade
20 Std Jae

20 Std Remington
20 Std Hurry
20 Std Dash
20 Std Sport
20 Std Flint
20 Std Solar
20 Std Moxie
20 Std Bravo
20 Std Nim

20 Std Sweetpea
20 Std Breeze
20+ Std Elite
20+ Std Rain
20+ Std Rogue
20+ Std Tory

Breed

Papillon
Papillon
Corgi Pembroke

Papillon

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Border Collie
Aust. Shepherd
Border Collie
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Border Collie
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Border Collie
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Border Collie

Owner's Name

Lisa Pertile
Lisa Pertile
Sheina Fountaine

Sharon Schirmer

Sandy Thompson
Janet Polys

Niki Manning
JoAnne Schwietz

Kim Schaefer
Ann Stead

Bev Olson

Jodi Ebert

Jodi Ebert
Joanne Steinbach
Niki Manning
Barb Taylor
Lissie Kaufman
Lisa DeLuisa
Renee Ward
Janet Polys
Linda Heaton

Donna Carlson
Caroline Bauer
Joan Kurlander

ASCA #

N/A
N/A
T172

NA

E1156372
E118787

LEP884
E101387

T1415
N143001
T568
E147162
N125100
T2784
N149376
N135647
LEP1037
N133516
T1167
E136135
N150162

E112891
N150568
T106

Dog's
Time

45.36
54.66
56.74

59.25

50.93

39.18
51.45

34.56
35.06
35.90
37.15
43.06
47.66
51.45
51.93
51.02
45.63

37.49

Time
Faults

0.00
1.74
3.82

6.33

0.48

0.00
1.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.79
5.58
6.06
5.15
0.00

0.00

Course
Faults

20

O O O O O O o o

w N
o O

Total
Faults
Elite
0.00
1.74
13.82
Elite
6.33
Elite
S
20.48
Elite
0.00
1.00
Elite
E
E
E
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.79
5.58
6.06
25.15
30.00
Elite

0.00

Bonus Q/Place YPS

Place
Std 08
Q-10/1 3.79
Q-5/2 3.15
-/3 3.03
Std 12
-1 2.90
Vet 16
-1 3.38
Vet 16+
Q-10/1 4.39
Q-5/2 3.34
Std 20
Q-10/1 4.98

Q-10/2 4.91
Q-10/3 4.79
Q-10/4 4.63
Q-10/5 3.99

Q-5/6 3.61
-7 3.34
-18 3.31
-9 3.37

-/10 3.77
Std 20+
Q-10/1 4.59
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

SCT Small Vet/JH:  58.22

SCT Small:  52.92

SCT Medium:

49.14

SCT Large: 45.87

SCT Medium Vet/JH: 54.06
SCT Large Vet/JH:  50.45

Distance: 172.00

Sunday, April 18, 2010

Start Time: 11:11 AM
Stop Time: 11:42 AM

| Elite Run 1 I

Judges Name: Judy Boone
Total Runs: 28

Jump Division

Height

20+ Std

20+ Std

24 Std
24 Std

24 Std

Call Name

Revi
Cutter
Elite
Reggie
Factor

Breed

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Border Collie
Aust. Shepherd

Owner's Name

Denise Yokom
Marsha Dusek

Joan Kurlander
Heather Haider

ASCA #

E133832
E133745

T1627
N124557

Dog's

Time
45.08
46.47

49.67
54.74

Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Faults Faults Faults Place
0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.82
0.60 30 30.60 -I5 3.70
Elite Std 24
3.80 0 3.80 Q-5/3 3.46
8.87 5 13.87 -/4 3.14
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| Open Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Open Run 1 I

SCT Small:  54.91 SCT Small Vet/JH: 60.4 Distance: 151.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  50.33 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  55.37 Start Time: 12:25 PM Total Runs: 9

SCT Large: 46.46 SCT Large Vet/JH:  51.11 Stop Time: 12:55 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Ripley Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A 60.00 5.09 0 5.09 -/1 2.52
12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 69.93 15.02 0 15.02 -/1 2.16
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Flash Aust. Shepherd Tanya Wheeler E109835 E

20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 36.31 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/1 4.16
20 Std Genie Aust. Shepherd Ellie Driver E130400 64.28 17.82 30 47.82 -2 2.35
20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 71.14 24.68 30 54.68 -13 212
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Jesse Aust. Shepherd Dick & Suzi Johnson N137811 E

20+ Std Jack GSD Mary Bente TDL874296105 45.18 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.34
20+ Std Kaledin Smooth Collie Rebecca Addington T667 57.75 11.29 20 31.29 -/2 2.61
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| Novice Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Novice Run 1 I

SCT Small:  57.33 SCT Small Vet/JH:  63.07 Distance: 129.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  51.6 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 56.76 Start Time: 01:29 PM Total Runs:

SCT Large:  46.91 SCT Large Vet/JH: 51.6 Stop Time: 01:30 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Novice B Novice B Std 08

08 Std Lola Chihuahua Joan Kurlander PENDING 50.03 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.58
20 Std Novice A Novice A Std 20

20 Std Kye - FOE Border Collie Simone Holt N/A E

20 Std Dash Aust. Shepherd Leanne Pinsonneault E521625 40.05 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.22
20 Std Novice B Novice B Std 20

20 Std Zuhmm Aust. Shepherd Mary Ann Field 521633 E

20+ Std Novice B Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever Kathy Crews PENDING 38.01 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.39
20+ Std Cash Golden Retriever Karleen Kruger T2808 44.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 2.87
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| Elite Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  52.92 SCT Small Vet/JH:  58.22 Distance: 172.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  49.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 54.06 Start Time: 11:54 AM Total Runs: 27

SCT Large: 45.87 SCT Large Vet/JH:  50.45 Stop Time: 12:23 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Abby Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A E

08 Std Ace Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A E

08 Std Missy Corgi Pembroke Sheina Fountaine T172 56.75 3.83 0 3.83 Q-5/1 3.03
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Macy Aust. Shepherd Sandy Thompson E115372 S

16 Vet Zee Zee Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E118787 46.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.71
16 Vet Annie Aust. Shepherd Mary Bente E104584 55.27 4.82 0 4.82 Q-5/2 3.1
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Ace Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E101387 55.06 4.61 0 4.61 Q-5/1 3.12
16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 39.52 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/2 4.35
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Bravo Aust. Shepherd Lisa DelLuisa N133516 S

20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 34.45 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.99
20 Std Sport Border Collie Joanne Steinbach T2784 35.79 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.81
20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 38.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.45
20 Std Blade Border Collie Kim Schaefer T1415 39.87 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 4.31
20 Std Remington Border Collie Bev Olson T568 42.57 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 4.04
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 43.97 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/6 3.91
20 Std Moxie Aust. Shepherd Lissie Kaufman LEP1037 44 .34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/7 3.88
20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 44.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/8 3.85
20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 51.85 5.98 0 5.98 -/9 3.32
20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 53.02 7.15 0 7.15 -/10 3.24
20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 55.83 9.96 30 39.96 -/111 3.08
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 E

20+ Std Rogue Aust. Shepherd Caroline Bauer N150568 E

20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 37.84 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.55
20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 38.58 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/4 4.46
20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 52.62 6.75 10 16.75 -I5 3.27
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| Elite Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010 | Elite Run 2 I

Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Small:  52.92 SCT Small Vet/JH:  58.22 Distance: 172.00

SCT Medium:  49.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  54.06 Start Time: 11:54 AM Total Runs: 27

SCT Large: 45.87 SCT Large Vet/JH:  50.45 Stop Time: 12:23 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

24 Std Elite Elite Std 24

24 Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 45.07 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.82
24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander T1627 48.05 2.18 0 2.18 Q-5/3 3.58
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| Open Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Open Run 2 I

SCT Small:  54.91 SCT Small Vet/JH: 60.4 Distance: 151.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  50.33 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  55.37 Start Time: 12:56 PM Total Runs: 9

SCT Large: 46.46 SCT Large Vet/JH:  51.11 Stop Time: 01:07 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Ripley Papillon Lisa Pertile N/A 64.69 9.78 0 9.78 -/1 2.33
12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 73.93 19.02 0 19.02 -/1 2.04
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Flash Aust. Shepherd Tanya Wheeler E109835 61.74 10.63 10 20.63 -1 2.45
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 37.70 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/1 4.01
20 Std Genie Aust. Shepherd Ellie Driver E130400 60.95 14.49 5 19.49 -2 2.48
20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 59.86 13.40 55 68.40 -13 2.52
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Jack GSD Mary Bente TDL874296105 E

20+ Std Kaledin Smooth Collie Rebecca Addington T667 59.01 12.55 5 17.55 -1 2.56
20+ Std Jesse Aust. Shepherd Dick & Suzi Johnson N137811 49.69 3.23 25 28.23 -/2 3.04
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| Novice Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, April 18, 2010

| Novice Run 2 I

SCT Small:  57.33 SCT Small Vet/JH:  63.07 Distance: 129.00 Judges Name: Judy Boone

SCT Medium:  51.6 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 56.76 Start Time: 01:40 PM Total Runs: 6

SCT Large:  46.91 SCT Large Vet/JH: 51.6 Stop Time: 01:41 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Novice B Novice B Std 08

08 Std Lola Chihuahua Joan Kurlander PENDING 47.48 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.72
20 Std Novice A Novice A Std 20

20 Std Kye - FOE Border Collie Simone Holt N/A E

20 Std Dash Aust. Shepherd Leanne Pinsonneault E521625 42.32 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.05
20 Std Novice B Novice B Std 20

20 Std Zuhmm Aust. Shepherd Mary Ann Field 521633 37.59 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.43
20+ Std Novice B Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever Kathy Crews PENDING 33.80 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.82
20+ Std Cash Golden Retriever Karleen Kruger T2808 40.64 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.17
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